0
25
50
75
100
125
150
-40 0 40 80

(W)
Current
(A)
Time
(s)
Rmin
()
R1m
()
A
(Max)
B
(Max)
C
(Typ)
SFR16F0250GF 2.50 4.7 16 100 1.0 12.5 5.0 0.022 0.053 8.9 12.8 5.1
SFR16F0300GF 3.00 5.1 16 100 2.3 15.0 2.0 0.034 0.105 7.1 11.0 5.1
SFR16F0400GF 4.00 6.8 16 100 2.4 20.0 3.5 0.020 0.063 8.9 12.8 5.1
SFR16F0500GF 5.00 8.5 16 100 2.6 25.0 3.6 0.014 0.044 10.4 14.3 5.1
SFR16F0600GF 6.00 10.2 16 100 2.8 30.0 5.8 0.009 0.033 10.7 17.1 5.1
SFR16F0700GF 7.00 11.9 16 100 3.0 35.0 8.0 0.006 0.021 11.2 19.7 5.1
SFR16F0800GF 8.00 13.6 16 100 3.0 40.0 9.0 0.005 0.018 12.7 20.9 5.1
SFR16F0900GF 9.00 15.3 16 100 3.3 45.0 12.0 0.004 0.015 14.0 21.7 5.1
SFR16F1000GF 10.0 17.0 16 100 3.3 50.0 12.5 0.003 0.012 16.5 24.1 5.1
SFR16F1100GF 11.0 18.7 16 100 3.7 55.0 13.5 0.003 0.010 17.5 26.0 5.1
SFR16F1200GF 12.0 20.4 16 100 4.2 60.0 16.0 0.002 0.009 17.5 28.0 10.2
SFR16F1400GF 14.0 23.8 16 100 4.6 70.0 20.0 0.002 0.008 27.9 27.9 10.2
Definitions
Ih = Hold Current, maximum current the fuse will pass without tripping in still air at 23°C.
It = Trip Current, minimum current at which the fuse will trip in still air at 23°C.
Vmax = Maximum voltage fuse can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax)